
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/06 149/07 292/13

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/04 148/09 292/13

3 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/06 145/04 290/10

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05 143/04 289/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/04 149/10 297/14

2 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/07 145/04 293/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/09 150/10 299/19

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/04 144/07 289/11

3 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 129/01 140/03 269/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 139/01 145/06 284/07

2 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 129/05 114/00 243/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49743 Martin Munksgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/05 148/08 296/13

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/08 143/03 289/11

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 135/02 126/03 261/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/06

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/04

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/06

5 154380 Lukas Jeppesen Nyborg Skytteforening 114/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/07

2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/04

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07

4 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 129/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/09

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/04

3 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 129/01

Resultatliste
Aftenstævne uge 24 - 2024

112-06-2024 22:24:27



Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/03

2 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 143/01

3 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 139/01

4 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 131/01

5 47295 Hugo Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 129/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 49743 Martin Munksgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/08

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 135/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse FRI
1 134142 Maximilian Illum Mendel Nyborg Skytteforening 142/03

2 117007 Ulrik McArdle Nyborg Skytteforening 122/00

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 244/96 243/95 487/191

2 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/93 242/97 478/190

3 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 235/93 240/96 475/189

4 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 227/91 239/94 466/185

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 244/96

2 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 238/94

3 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/93

4 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 235/93

5 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 227/91

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/04 147/03 293/07

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/04

Resultatliste
Aftenstævne uge 24 - 2024

212-06-2024 22:24:27


